Printing time:10:13
WEDNESDAY, 03.09.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 8739 [NSWP |[ROCKD.C. BLACKT.C. 1.803.90|3.45]2.705.10]4.50 |9.002.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20]1.95|7.25]1.45|1.70 ] 1.58 | 2.00
12:30| 8738 [INSWP [MARCONI SYDN.UTD. 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.70 | 5.60|4.70 | 10.0|1.85|1.75|2.85 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.702.30 |9.00| 1.75]|2.10 | 1.78 | 2.65
13:00| 4831 |JPNLC |BELLM.S. S.HIROSH. 3.70/3.35|1.95|5.70/3.10)11.0 | 5.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.90 | 5.10|2.45/10.0| 1.90 | 6.00] 1.88 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.05
13:00/ 4832 |JPNLC |YOKOHAMA VISSEL K. 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70|10.0| 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25| 5.10|2.45/10.0|2.15|7.25]|2.10|2.90 | 3.35 | 2.70
13:00| 4833 | JPNLC [YOKOH.M. KASHIWA 3.00|3.30]2.2515.00|3.60(9.00|7.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.80|3.9912.10[8.50|1.97 |6.75[1.73|2.25|2.45|2.20
13:15111393 AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS GLENOR.K. 12.0]7.00 | 1.17 4.001.20|1.53
13:30| 4834 |JPNLC [URAWA KAWASAKI 2.50|3.30]2.65[4.10]4.30|7.50|8.00/2.031.70]2.75|2.50|3.80|3.15[1.90 | 6.50[1.95|6.75|1.58 | 1.90 [ 2.10 | 2.15
15:00| 4340 |RUS 2 [ENISEY SHINNIK 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40)7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50]2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90 | 2.80 | 3.15
15:00| 5365 |TUR C |[ETIMESGUT KARADENIZ 1.70]3.50 1 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00)1.78 |4.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.87|2.35]1.82 | 3.20
15:00| 5366 [ TUR C |CAYELI S.YILDIZ 1.8213.45/4.10]2.85|6.2515.20 | 11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.85|2.20 | 1.82|5.402.50 | 11.0| 1.83 | 2.30 ] 1.90 | 3.00
15:00| 5367 |TUR C |BELED.D. BULVAR. 1.3814.50|7.50)1.95]13.012.65[33.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|1.87|1.55]1.50|3.30|2.95|14.0|1.88|2.15]|1.454.80
15:00| 5368 |TUR C |ALAN.1221 MUGLA 3.80|3.25|1.95|16.25/3.20]11.0|6.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.75|5.90|2.75/11.0]1.95|6.50]|2.15| 2.85|3.70 | 2.30
15:00/ 5369 |TUR C |INEGOLSP. EZINE 1.32]5.008.00)1.80|14.0]2.40 | 38.0]|2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.05]|1.60 | 1.40|1.42|3.00]3.00 | 14.0]1.75]2.00 ] 1.35 | 4.60
15:00| 5372 |TUR C |ALIAGA KAFKAS 1.25]5.20/11.0)1.72]20.0)2.30 | 65.0|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77|1.40)1.42|3.15]3.60 | 20.0|2.35|2.60 | 1.40 | 5.90
15:00| 5373 |TUR C |YOZGAT B. FATSA 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.5015.00{11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.82|5.40)2.50 | 11.0|1.83|2.30| 1.88 | 3.00
15:00| 5374 |TUR C |KIRKLAR. GALATA 1.803.45]4.20)2.75|6.50]4.80 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.65|2.15|1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 11.0]1.75]2.10 ] 1.83 | 2.80
15:00] 5375 |TUR C |ARNAVUTK. B.ISHAKLI 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.80]7.25|9.00/1.801.90|3.30|2.80]3.702.95|2.00 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
15:00| 5377 |TUR C |[KAHRAMAN. KILIS 1.504.00|6.00)2.20|9.503.35|20.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.10|1.67)1.62|3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.75]|2.15] 1.57 | 3.80
15:00| 5378 |TUR C |INKILAP. BEYOGLU 6.50 4.201.45[11.0]2.05/22.0|3.00)2.29 1.55]2.40|2.15|8.00|7.75[2.60 | 12.01.57 | 3.45|1.65|1.98[3.90 | 1.48
15:00| 8922 |[HKLC |KOWL.CITY E.DISTR. 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.87
16:00| 6842 \WCQA |SEYCHELL. GABON 50.0|14.0 | 1.05 4.00/1.20|1.53
16:30| 1982 IMKD C |TETEKS PELISTER 6.50 3.80 | 1.50 1.80 | 1.90
17:00| 4451 |[SVK C |GECA 73 LOK.KOS. 2.90|3.80|2.05[4.50 | 3.05 2.70/1.351.92 1.35|1.50
17:30| 4341 |RUS 2 [VOLGA U. CHERNOM. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90 | 5.40)7.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0) 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.00
17:30| 4452 |SVK C |Z.JAKUBOV MALACKY 9.5016.501.20112.01.45 3.20|1.25/1.65 1.70(1.80
17:30] 4453 |SVK C |RUSOVCE S.MYJAVA 7.50|5.201.30|11.0|1.75 2.25/1.50|2.15 1.77|2.00
18:00| 3471 |POL 3 |SwWIT S. SOKOL K. 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.35/5.30]6.009.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.20 | 2.601.90 | 5.80]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10|2.00 | 2.45
18:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |OSTRAV.II KROMERIZ 1.5713.80|5.50]2.30 | 8.00]3.50 | 17.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.05|1.75]|1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0] 1.63 | 1.98 ] 1.55 | 3.00
18:00| 4347 |RUS 2 |NEFTEKH. RODINA 3.60|3.05/2.1016.00|3.50|11.0/6.75]1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.00 | 5.80 | 2.65| 11.0|2.20 | 7.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 2.70
18:00| 4348 |RUS 2 |SOKOL S. KAMAZ 2.80|2.75|2.80|4.80/4.80]9.009.001.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 ] 2.40 | 9.00) 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
18:00| 5544 DAN C |Y.BOYS FD ARHUS FR. 16.0/9.00|1.10]25.0| 1.30 3.20|1.301.73 2.20|2.30
18:00| 5545 DAN C |MIDELFART SILKEBORG 5.40|3.701.608.00|2.35|16.0|3.602.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|6.50 | 6.00 |2.45|11.0|1.60 | 3.80| 1.60 | 1.98|2.90 | 1.55
18:00| 5546 |IDAN C |ODDER LYSENG 1.7213.50 4.70)12.60|7.00)4.40|12.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.35|1.97]1.65|4.30|2.30 | 11.0|1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.67 | 2.60
18:00| 8743 |[FI4PF |GRIFK VvJs 5.204.101.55|7.25|2.20 3.20|1.301.75 1.40|1.52
18:00| 8747 |CZE3A |ADMIRA P. PRIBR.II 1.50]4.20|5.20)12.10]7.2513.25[15.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97|1.65]1.55|3.50)2.30 | 10.5|1.60|1.95]1.50 | 2.756
18:15/6606 |INTFR |QATAR BAHRAIN 1.703.50 | 5.50)12.70 |9.504.90 | 18.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.15|2.20)1.80 | 5.802.95 | 13.0| 2.05| 2.70 ] 2.00 | 4.60
18:30112152|FI4PF |MYPA PEPO 2.30]3.70]2.55|3.35|3.80 2.9011.30]1.70 132145
18:30| 2943 |QATLC|KHOR AL BIDDA 1.95]3.70|3.15)12.95|4.90|5.308.50]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.20 ) 1.65 | 4.501.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.72] 1.70 | 2.00
18:30| 2944 |QATLC|AL SHAHA. SAILIYA 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.40/4.20]15.90|8.00|2.25]|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.80|2.45|1.70 | 5.10]1.82|6.00|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.93
18:30/ 3711 |IRN 2 |HAVADAR MES SHAHR 2.35]2.65|3.50[3.90|540|7.75|10.01.28 | 3.35|6.00 | 3.80|4.60|3.45[2.25|7.50[2.40 | 10.0|2.60 | 3.25[2.95 | 3.40
18:30]4342 |RUS 2 |CHAYKA P. ROTOR 4.50/3.30|1.80|7.50|2.90]15.0|5.60|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]8.50|7.25[2.90|13.0]1.90|6.25|12.20|2.90|4.40|2.25
19:00112154|FI4PF |JBK GBK 2.40|3.45|2.65(3.70 | 4.20 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.43|1.65
19:00112155|FI4PF |OSPA TP-47 1.33]5.20|6.50] 1.70 | 8.50 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.35)1.42
19:00{ 3712 |IRN 2 |SANAT N. SAIPA I 2.60|2.75|2.95|14.40/4.90]9.009.001.28 |3.35|6.00 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 3.20 | 3.30
19:00| 4343 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. UFA 1.583.45|6.25)12.45|11.014.10|22.0|1.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.05|2.05]1.75|5.30)3.20 | 14.0| 2.30| 2.85] 1.95 | 5.50
19:00| 5370 |TUR C |FETHIYES. SOKE 1.4014.40|7.25]11.97 |12.0)2.75[32.02.29|1.55]|2.40 | 2.15|1.82|1.55]1.483.35|2.80 | 13.0|1.68|2.00| 1.45 | 4.40
19:00| 5371 |TUR C |KARAMAN SUVERMEZ 1.4514.20/6.50)2.05]11.013.00|22.02.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.92|1.60)1.57 |3.45]|2.60|12.0|1.65]|1.98]1.48 | 3.90
19:00| 5681 [NOR1 |HONEFOS.W  |VOLER.W 13.0]7.001.15)20.0 | 1.42165.0{1.95]2.37 |1.45]|2.05|2.00|16.0| 15.03.50 | 22.01.27 | 2.40|2.20|2.40]5.50 | 1.23
19:00| 8572 |[FI4PF |sJKlil VPS Il 8.50 6.00|1.25[13.0|1.53 4.7011.15|1.40 1.48|1.55
19:30| 1376 |PAR C |S.LORENZO TACUARY 1.85]3.30/4.20)3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25]|2.80 | 11.0]2.20| 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
20:00| 3228 |D 4NE |HERTHAIlI MEUSELWI. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80|1.88 | 2.05
20:00| 4344 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA SKA KHAB. 1.903.25/4.00)3.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.75| 11.0]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.80
20:00/ 5376 |TUR C |ANKARAG. KARAB. I. 1.75]3.50 4.50)2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.55|2.05]1.73 |4.60|2.35| 11.0|1.72|2.10]1.75 | 2.80
20:00| 5547 |DAN C |FA 2000 HVIDOVRE 7.75|5.001.33|14.0{1.83|37.0/2.40)2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50 | 9.50|2.80 | 14.0|1.43|3.05[1.77 | 2.05|4.60 | 1.38
20:00| 8744 |S4NPT BODENS BERGNAS. 1.883.50|3.80]2.90|5.60]4.80 | 10.0)2.41|1.50|2.25(2.10]2.45]2.10]1.65|4.20]2.10|8.00|1.53 | 1.80]1.67 | 2.25
20:00| 8745 |S4NPT TAFTEA BODEN C. 1.923.45|3.70)3.00 | 5.505.30|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.20)1.70 |4.802.15|9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.35
20:30|2945 |QATLC|RAYYAN QATARD.. 1.55]4.10/4.90)12.206.75)3.45[13.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60)2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.53 | 2.55
20:30| 2946 |QATLC|AL SHAMAL UMM SALAL 1.604.104.40)2.30|6.25]3.60 | 11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05|1.77 ]| 1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 ]| 1.53 | 2.35
20:30| 8746 |[SE4SG HOGABORGS |SOLVESB. 1.83]3.90/3.35]12.705.10|4.60|8.50]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.00)1.60 |4.201.87 | 7.25|1.40|1.62]1.57 | 1.92
21:00/ 1651 |NLD C |GEMERT HUIZEN 1.55]4.10/4.90)2.20|6.75)3.45|13.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.05|1.72]1.55|3.602.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.53 | 2.55
21:00/1652 INLD C |US GENEMUID. 1.5814.204.60)2.25|6.50]3.50 | 13.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.202.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55|3.50]2.20 | 10.5]1.55 | 1.87 ] 1.52 | 2.40
21:00/ 1653 [NLD C |USV HERC. GOES 1.95]4.10/2.90)12.804.40|4.80|7.75]|4.10|1.15]|1.42|1.60|2.05|2.00)1.45|3.90|1.55|5.70|1.181.22|1.33 | 1.45
21:00/ 1654 |NLD C |HEINO GROENE S. 3.90/4.00|1.70|5.60|2.50]10.0 | 4.00|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|4.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75]1.55|3.90|1.45|1.72|2.15 | 1.55
21:00| 1655 |NLD C |KOZAKKEN KAMPONG 1.05]/11.5]/22.0)1.20|30.0)1.57|65.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70|1.80] 1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00 | 3.99 | 23.0| 2.50 | 2.60 | 1.12 | 6.00
21:00/ 1656 NLD C |TOGB uDI 19 2.10/4.00|2.7513.10/4.10]5.60|7.75|4.90 | 1.10]1.32|/1.47]|2.15/2.10|1.42|4.10]1.50 | 5.40]1.15]1.20|1.30 | 1.38
21:00| 1659 [NLD C |HSV HOEK RIJNVOG. 1.32]5.10|7.25)11.77 |11.0)2.40|32.0|2.37 |1.45]|2.10 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.40 ) 1.40 | 2.95]|2.55 | 14.0|1.72|1.97 | 1.35 | 4.20
21:00/1660 [NLD C |ADO ROOSEND. 1.65]4.004.20]2.45|5.90]3.90 | 10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20(2.10]/2.10 | 1.82]|1.57|3.70]2.15|9.00 | 1.52 | 1.82] 1.55 | 2.30
21:00/1661 [NLD C |[ERP DOVO 8.00/5.80|1.25[10.5/1.57]38.0/2.15|2.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]9.50 | 9.002.55|13.0]1.30 | 2.25]|1.62 | 1.80|4.10 | 1.23
21:00/5591 LUX 1 |MAMER DIFFERDA. 12.0]5.80/1.20)19.01.65]65.0{2.15]1.85|1.75]|2.80|2.50|18.0|17.0])3.70 | 28.0|1.40 | 3.10|2.70| 3.05]6.50 | 1.40
21:45/12082 ENG 5 |BRACKLEY CARLISLE 2.90/3.30]2.30|4.70|3.70/9.00 | 7.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.702.10 | 7.75[1.93 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 [ 2.35 | 2.15
21:4512083/ENG 5 |TRURO C. ALDERSHOT 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|4.20 | 3.45|1.95|6.75|1.90 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.25 | 2.10




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45/12084/ENG 5 |HALIFAX WOKING 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/6.00|5.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25/2.40|1.88|5.80|2.50|11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
21:45/12085ENG 5 |HARTLEP. BOST.UTD. 1.52/3.9016.00]2.30|10.03.45/19.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.75]|1.63 |4.00|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25]|1.63 | 4.10
21:45/12086/ENG 5 |SUTTON U. BOR.WOOD 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10|8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00/1.95|7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.35|2.25
21:4512092[ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |ALTRINCH. 2.65|3.35/2.45|4.20|3.90|7.75|7.25|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|3.45|2.95|1.85|5.30|1.78 5.00]|1.48|1.70]1.92 | 1.87
21:45| 2055 |[ENFAC|EXMOUTH SHAFTESB. 1.60|4.104.40]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.02.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]2.05|1.77|1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50| 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.53 | 2.35
22:00| 1377 |PAR C |CLUB FER. OLIMPIA 7.7514.40|1.38|14.0|1.98]33.0/2.80]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|11.0 | 10.5|3.10 | 15.0| 1.57 | 3.40| 1.92 | 2.25|5.10 | 1.50
22:00/ 1792 |COS2A/ADR JICA. MUNIC.GR. 1.65|3.804.70|2.50|7.003.90|13.02.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|2.05|1.82]|1.57 |3.60|2.30|10.5|1.48|1.75]|1.52 | 2.30
23:00|/ 1309 |COL C |[ENVIGADO MILLION. 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20|7.25]|2.10|2.90]3.25 | 2.75
23:30| 1492 |[EC2PF |INDEP.J. LE.DEL N. 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30|5.0019.00|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
00:00| 1451 |[ELSV1 |CACAHUAT. FAS 3.60|3.20|2.05]6.00 | 3.35]|10.5|6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.30|2.60 | 10.0|1.95|6.50|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.35 | 2.30
00:00| 1561 |GUA1A/COBAN IM. COMUNIC. 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.70|12.01.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
00:30| 1378 |PAR C |12 JUNIO S.AMEL. 4.10|3.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.05.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.90|2.60|11.0|1.87 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.45] 3.20 | 2.00
00:30| 1452 |[ELSV1 |CD PLAT. METAPAN 3.35/3.05|2.205.70 | 3.60]10.0 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.05| 2.85|3.25 | 2.55
01:15/1296 |COL C |AM.CALI BUKARAM. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.50
02:00{12156|USL 1 |GREENV.T. PORTLAND 1.90|3.703.30]2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.10 | 9.00| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.88 | 2.40
02:00{12158USL 1 |WESTCH. RICHMOND 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60]|6.00 | 8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50] 1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.97 | 2.20
02:00| 1321 VEN C |D.TACHIRA MONAGAS (0:1) 1.72|3.4014.90]|2.75|8.50|5.10|17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.40 | 2.25]1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]|2.10 | 4.30
03:00| 1791 |COS2A/ESCORPIO. CARIARI 1.95]3.40|3.60)3.05|5.505.60|10.01.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]3.00|2.30)1.80|5.40)2.30|9.50|1.70 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.60
03:00| 8923 |[EC2PT VARGAS T. 22 JuLlo 1.783.404.40]|2.85|7.25|5.30|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.10|2.30]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
03:30|/ 1308 |COL C |IND.MED. FORTALEZA 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 2.00]1.75|4.80|2.85|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.20
03:30|/ 1521 BRCN |CONFIANCA BAHIA 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85|14.0|5.501.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|7.25|6.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.85 | 6.25]2.05|2.70 | 3.80 | 2.10
03:45/ 1310 |COL C |QUINDIO ATL.NAC. 3.503.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]10.5/5.90]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.805.80 | 4.802.35|9.50]|1.90 | 6.00| 1.80|2.30|2.80 | 2.05
04:00| 1453 |[ELSV1 |LUIS ANG. CD HERC. 1.40/4.207.75]|2.05/14.0/2.90|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.90 | 3.25|19.0| 2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.50
04:00| 1454 |[ELSV1 |ALIANZA MUNIC.L. 1.7513.45/4.50)2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20)1.85|5.802.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.50
04:00| 1562 |GUATAMUNICIPAL DEP.MIXCO 1.65|3.45|5.40]12.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.25|2.15]|1.80|5.70|3.05|13.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.00 | 4.60




